User’s Manual Index-1
Index
NUMERICS
10700A 33% Beam Splitter, 6-7
10701A 50% Beam Splitter, 6-7
10702A Linear Interferometer
linear interferometer
Agilent 10766A, 7A-3

User’s Manual Index-7
manuals available, 1-6
manuals, how to order, 1-7
Material Expansion Coefficients, 17-1
material temperature sensor
10757D,E,F, 3-9
measurement
differential, 18-2
differential with interferometers, 3-21
making, 2-7
parallelism, 7-3, 18-6
squareness, 7-3
straigntness, 7-2
measurement axis, 7-2
measurement direction sense, 7-6
optics affect, 3-17
measurement frequency, 18-5
definition, 8-30
measurement optic, 7-1
measurement optics summary, table, 7-3
measurement signal error, 5-6
measurements
angular, 7V-3
mechanical stability, 6-16
metals and alloys
linear thermal expansion
coeffients, 17-2
metrology, primary standard, 5-5
motion, angluar, 3-3
motions,possible component, 3-3
mount, adjustable, 7-16
mounting and clearance
5517A Laser Head, 5-11
5517B Laser Head, 5-14
5517C laser heads, 5-19
5517D laser heads, 5-24
mounting feet on the laser head, 3-15
mounting plane tolerance, 3-15
mounting platform, fixed, 7-15
mounting screws for optics, 3-20
mounting surface, 5-11
mounting, fasteners, 7-9
mounting, kinematic, 18-4
mounts, adjustable, 9-2
MTC, 18-5
multiaxis configurations, 3-30
multiaxis measurement
configurations, 7J-4
multiaxis measuring system
considerations when designing, 3-23
multiaxis system for a precision X-Y stage
example configuration, 3-31
multiaxis systems using Agilent 10719A
and Agilent 10721A
example configuraton, 3-39
multiaxis systems using Agilent 10735A
and Agilent 10736A
example configuration
configuration example
multiaxis system using
Agilent 10735A and Agilent
10736A, 3-39
N
N1203C Precision Beam Translator,
description, 6-14
N1204C Horizontal Precision Beam
Bender, description, 6-14
N1207C Precision Vertical Beam Bender,
description, 6-14
N1231A PCI Three-Axis Board, 3-9
N1250A/B Receiver Cable, 4-5, 9-16
N1251A/B High Performance Laser Head
Cable, 4-4